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Region Campus First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Department

1 Butte College Vance Edwards edwardsva@butte.edu 530-893-7507

1 Shasta College Leticia Catsillo-Ramos lramos@shastacollege.edu 530-242-7799

2 American River College Dana McKnight mcknigd@arc.losrios.edu 916-484-8094

2 Woodland Community College Cherie Schroeder cherie@yolofostercare.com 530-574-1964
2 Yuba College Rochelle McCauley rmccaule@yccd.edu 530-741-8728
3 Santa Rosa Junior College Rebecca Levelle rlevelle@santarosa.edu (707) 521-7827

4 Evergreen Valley College Elizabeth Tyrell Elizabeth.Tyrrell@evc.edu 408-270-6453 Director of Special Programs
4 Hartnell College Jason Garrett jgarrett@hartnell.edu

4 Hartnell College Maricela Lemus mlemus@hartnell.edu

5 College of the Sequoias Miriam Sallam miriams@cos.edu 559 737-4842
5 College of the Sequoias Rayven Arzola rayvena@cos.edu 559-737-1526
5 Fresno City College Natalie Chavez natalie.chavez@fresnocitycollege.edu 559-489-2230

5 San Joaquin Delta College Ricky Gutierrez-Maldonado ricky.gutierrez-maldonado@deltacollege.edu 209-954-5291

5 Modesto Junior College Ericka Amador amadore@yosemite.edu

5 Modesto Junior College Liz Camboia camboial@yosemite.edu 209-575-6480

6 Cuesta Community College Mimi Feliciano-Hix mfelicia@cuesta.edu 805-546-3100

8 Rio Hondo College Deborah Lopez dvlopez@riohondo.edu 562-463-3756

8 Santa Ana College Daisy C. Romero Romero_Deisy@sac.edu 714-564-6240 Associate Dean, EOPS/CARE & CalWORKs
8 Santa Ana College Maria Zamudio Zamudio_Maria@sccollege.edu

9 San Bernardino Valley College Cynthia Bernal cbernal@sbccd.edu 909-384-8287

9 Imperial Valley College Alexis Villa alexis.villa@imperial.edu 760-355-5713 EOPS

10 Palomar College Steve Salter ssalter@palomar.edu 760-744-1150 x 2449
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